Residential

Commercial

# of
Containers

0.25

0.50

0.75
1

OOl WN

Compactors
# of
Containers
1
0.500
0.334
0.250
0.200
0.167

Landfill

Rate
$11.50

Twice per
week

Rate
$10.50
$21.00
$31.50
$42.00
$79.80

$113.40
$147.00
$180.60
$214.20

Rate
$630.00
$315.00
$210.42
$157.50
$126.00
$105.21

Rate per
ton

$24.25

2009 Rates

Three times
per week

Rate
$15.76
$31.50
$47.24
$63.00

$119.70
$170.10
$220.50
$270.90
$321.30

Four Times
per week

Rate
$21.00
$42.00
$63.00
$84.00

$159.60
$226.80
$294.00
$361.20
$428.40

Five Times
per week

Rate
$26.26
$52.50
$78.75

$105.00
$199.50
$283.50
$367.50
$451.50
$535.50



Residential

Commercial

# of
Containers
0.25
0.50
0.75
1

OO~ WN

Compactors
# of
Containers
1
0.500
0.334
0.250
0.200
0.167

Landfill

October 1, 2009 Rates

Rate
$13.50

Twice per
week

Rate
$11.63
$23.25
$34.88
$46.50
$88.35

$130.20
$172.05
$213.90
$255.75

Rate
$638.00
$319.00
$213.09
$159.50
$127.60
$106.55

Rate per
ton

$26.25

Three times
per week

Rate
$17.44
$34.88
$52.31
$69.75

$132.53
$195.30
$258.08
$320.85
$383.63

Four Times
per week

Rate
$23.25
$46.50
$69.75
$93.00

$176.70
$260.40
$344.10
$427.80
$511.50

Five Times
per week

Rate
$29.06
$58.13
$87.19

$116.25
$220.88
$325.50
$430.13
$534.75
$639.38



