2009 Rates

Residential

Rate \$11.50

Commercial

	Twice per week	Three times per week	Four Times per week	Five Times per week
# of				
Containers	Rate	Rate	Rate	Rate
0.25	\$10.50	\$15.76	\$21.00	\$26.26
0.50	\$21.00	\$31.50	\$42.00	\$52.50
0.75	\$31.50	\$47.24	\$63.00	\$78.75
1	\$42.00	\$63.00	\$84.00	\$105.00
2	\$79.80	\$119.70	\$159.60	\$199.50
3	\$113.40	\$170.10	\$226.80	\$283.50
4	\$147.00	\$220.50	\$294.00	\$367.50
5	\$180.60	\$270.90	\$361.20	\$451.50
6	\$214.20	\$321.30	\$428.40	\$535.50

Compactors # of

Containers	Rate
1	\$630.00
0.500	\$315.00
0.334	\$210.42
0.250	\$157.50
0.200	\$126.00
0.167	\$105.21

Rate per ton

\$24.25

Landfill	
----------	--

October 1, 2009 Rates

	Rate
Residential	\$13.50

Commercial

	Twice per week	Three times per week	Four Times per week	Five Times per week
# of				
Containers	Rate	Rate	Rate	Rate
0.25	\$11.63	\$17.44	\$23.25	\$29.06
0.50	\$23.25	\$34.88	\$46.50	\$58.13
0.75	\$34.88	\$52.31	\$69.75	\$87.19
1	\$46.50	\$69.75	\$93.00	\$116.25
2	\$88.35	\$132.53	\$176.70	\$220.88
3	\$130.20	\$195.30	\$260.40	\$325.50
4	\$172.05	\$258.08	\$344.10	\$430.13
5	\$213.90	\$320.85	\$427.80	\$534.75
6	\$255.75	\$383.63	\$511.50	\$639.38

Compactors

# of	
Containers	Rate
1	\$638.00
0.500	\$319.00
0.334	\$213.09
0.250	\$159.50
0.200	\$127.60
0.167	\$106.55

	Rate per
Landfill	ton
	\$26.25